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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $280.00 $140.00 $140.00  0.74 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.74
20 SPOT Totals: $140.00 $280.00 $140.00 

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.00
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2 $171.20 $198.00 ($26.80)  0.45  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $452.30 $375.00 $77.30  1.19  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $306.45 $1,526.00 ($1,219.55)  0.81  0.70  0.01BEST BET

6 $210.60 $9.00 $201.60  0.56  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $156.60 $42.90 $113.70  0.41  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.45
BEST BET Totals: $2,150.90 $1,307.15 ($843.75)

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.03
BONUS BA Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

40 $1,468.00 $766.00 $702.00  3.87 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 3.87
BOTTOM S Totals: $766.00 $1,468.00 $702.00 

5 $1,622.00 $5,205.65 ($3,583.65)  4.28  0.79  0.03CRISCASH

 4.28
CRISCASH Totals: $5,205.65 $1,622.00 ($3,583.65)

32 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

4 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $0.40 $0.00 $0.40  0.00  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $0.10 $0.00 $0.10  0.00  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.00
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

40 $159.50 $13.00 $146.50  0.42 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.42
LEFT S Totals: $13.00 $159.50 $146.50 

3 $18.50 $1.75 $16.75  0.05  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.01  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $28.75 $1.00 $27.75  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $11.50 $0.00 $11.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $17.00 $56.00 ($39.00)  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.50 $1.00 $1.50  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $21.00 $0.00 $21.00  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.30
MEAN GR Totals: $60.25 $115.25 $55.00 

2 $4.00 $0.25 $3.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $4.00 $3.75 

8 $3,539.70 $5,039.50 ($1,499.80)  9.33  1.00  0.09PENNY

 9.33
PENNY Totals: $5,039.50 $3,539.70 ($1,499.80)

8 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $1.20 $1.20 

1 $1,618.35 $690.75 $927.60  4.27  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,800.65 $1,335.75 $464.90  4.75  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,635.25 $1,291.08 $1,344.17  6.95  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $1,491.75 $1,083.21 $408.54  3.93  0.81  0.03Regular

5 $783.50 $1,774.00 ($990.50)  2.07  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $310.55 $79.80 $230.75  0.82  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $28.25 $21.00 $7.25  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $50.75 $0.00 $50.75  0.13  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $86.20 $26.40 $59.80  0.23  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,486.00 $1,134.00 $352.00  3.92  0.72  0.03Regular

11 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $103.40 $24.00 $79.40  0.27  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $45.50 $3.00 $42.50  0.12  0.70  0.00Regular

 27.58
Regular Totals: $7,462.99 $10,463.15 $3,000.16 

40 $73.00 $60.00 $13.00  0.19 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.19
RIGHT S Totals: $60.00 $73.00 $13.00 

1 $6,862.47 $5,179.69 $1,682.78  18.09  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

2 $7,205.75 $5,527.40 $1,678.35  19.00  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $2,282.20 $1,379.52 $902.68  6.02  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $865.50 $1,113.00 ($247.50)  2.28  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $42.50 $0.00 $42.50  0.11  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 45.50
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,199.61 $17,258.42 $4,058.81 

3 $366.50 $448.00 ($81.50)  0.97  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $178.00 $0.00 $178.00  0.47  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $16.50 $0.00 $16.50  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.49
SUPERSP Totals: $448.00 $564.00 $116.00 

40 $1,058.00 $1,224.00 ($166.00)  2.79 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.79
TOP S Totals: $1,224.00 $1,058.00 ($166.00)

 0.61 100.00Grand Totals $37,934.37 $35,770.15 $2,164.22 
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